Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

Rally Ring 1 - Sun 8 October 2023 at 9:00am

Rally Novice - John Green (ACT) - 9 entries

Place Score
NQ
5th 87
3rd 94
WD
4th 89
st 98
2nd 96
NQ
6th 85

No

RN1

RN2

RN3

RN4

RN5

RN6

RN7

RN8

RN9

Dog

Lotus TK.S
Lotus 202756AR

Gr Ch Cigwn Blues At Sun Rise (Al)
2100514637

Livenlaugh Timmie Magic
2100590641

Ch Evoluer Whole Lot Of Glam TK.S
4100350299

Minion
90036AR

Driftway Midnight Rhapsody
2100592025

Duszah Coppers Matilda SWN
2100561497

Jensen
202644AR

Kysaridge Aurum Ector (Al)
9100012896

Breed

German Shorthaired

Pointer

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)

Associate

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Results Report
All 39 Entries

Exhibitor

Cecilia Stone

Katy Thomas

Pam Rowley

Zachary Bywater

Kat Waterhouse

Anne Walkington

Pam Lafferty

Christine Ruelle

Juliet Ward



Belconnen Dog Obedience Club
Rally Ring 1 - Sun 8 October 2023 at 9:00am

Rally Advanced - John Green (ACT) - 12 entries

Place

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

6th

8th

5th

7th

Score

91

98

93

WD

93

88

81

NQ

90

87

No

RA1

RA2

RA3

RA4

RA5

RA6

RA7

RA8

RA9

RA10

RAT1

RA12

Dog

Archie
900274AR

Bluemoon Kite SWN TK.S
A1067SR

Gentry Stone Of Destiny RN TK.S
2100554147

Ptolomy Splashing Solo (Al) TK.S
6100127092

Ch Incavale Shes Got The Booty TK.S SWN GD FD CH CD
AD SPD SD |DX JDO RE

2100521163

Herdsman Tequila Sunrise CCD CD RN
2100548316

Shelley CCD RN
202830AR

Blueamble Jillaroo RN
2100551946

Ch Incavale Simply Irresistible
2100589135

Ch Rokshani Ancalagon The Black CCD RN TK.S
2100515969

Ch Koobalies Domino Effect TK.S RN GD AD |DX SD FS.S
2100521620

Royoni Ruelle The Time RN TK.S
2100571567LR

Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie

Dalmatian

Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever

Spanish Water Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Spanish Water Dog

Poodle (Miniature)

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Cocker Spaniel

Results Report
All 39 Entries

Exhibitor

Jacqui Vandenbroek

Lise Sandenbergh

Cecilia Stone

Maelyn Draper

Nicole Fallon

Lyn Watcham

Sue Rogers

Michelle Armour

Nicole Fallon

Gai Speirs

Robyn Israel

Christine Ruelle

Jump

400

400

400

400

300

300

300

300

300

200

200

200



Belconnen Dog Obedience Club
Rally Ring 1 - Sun 8 October 2023 at 9:00am

Rally Excellent - John Green (ACT) - 9 entries

Place

3rd

2nd

4th

1st

Score

WD

87

92

84

WD

97

NQ

NQ

No

RE1

RE2

RE3

RE4

RE5

RE6

RE7

RE8

RE9

Dog

Innesveil Black Iris CCD RA TK.S
3100414682

Ch Beddydane Borntoodance RA TK.N
2100469045

Beckview Delightful Lilly CCD CD RA
2100471705

Llandaff Sterling Silver DWDF.S TK.S FS.N RN
3100410181

Realtin Mister RN
N8148-17SR

Ch Incavale Shes Got The Booty TK.S SWN GD FD CH CD
AD SPD SD |DX ]DO RE

2100521163

Kobe RATK.S
202827AR

Ch Riverreed Kybeyan RA TK.N JD SD GD
3100424173

Ch Gungrange Queen O The Blues CCD RA
2100475170

Breed

Cavalier King Charles

Spaniel

Poodle (Toy)

Shetland Sheepdog

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)

Sporting

Spanish Water Dog

Associate

Brittany

Labrador Retriever

Results Report
All 39 Entries

Exhibitor

Hilary Coulton

Gai Speirs

Lyn Watcham

Niccola Hardaker

maureen lewis

Nicole Fallon

Janine Fabre

Judith Barlow

Elizabeth Thomas

Jump

200

200

200

200

300

300

300

300

400



Belconnen Dog Obedience Club
Rally Ring 1 - Sun 8 October 2023 at 9:00am

Rally Master - John Green (ACT) - 9 entries

Place

1st

3rd

2nd

4th

Score

98

NQ

87

97

87

WD

No

RM1

RM2

RM3

RM4

RM5

RM6

RM7

RM8

RM9

Dog

Callicoma Suzuki Bandit CDX RE
2100553604

Taryja Dreamtime CCD CD RE
2100442001LR

Shtar Aussie Floki CDX RM RAE TK.S
2100447008LR

Ch Owecarose Dynamite N Flames TD CD RE
5100111972

Chad CCD RA ADX JDX GD SPD SD
900260AR

Beckview Bramble The Beau CDX RAE RM SWA
2100516348LR

Kerodan Wicca Spirit CDX TKN RM RAE SWA ADM ADO
JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX
2100381148LR

Ch Incavale Shes Got The Booty TK.S SWN GD FD CH CD
AD SPD SD |DX JDO RE
2100521163

Riftintime Random Chance CCD RE TK.S
9100012351

Breed

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

White Swiss Shepherd

Dog

Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Spanish Water Dog

Labrador Retriever

Results Report
All 39 Entries

Exhibitor

Sue Howie

Janis Price

Simone Hey
Christina Sisnaiske
Dorothy Xu
Catherine Perry

Airlie White
Nicole Fallon

Anne Walkington



Belconnen Dog Obedience Club
Rally Ring 2 - Sun 8 October 2023 at 9:00am

Rally Novice - Sue Turner (NSW) - 9 entries

Place Score
WD
4th 92
2nd 99
A
3rd 97
5th 82
Ist 99
A
A

No

RN1

RN2

RN3

RN4

RN5

RN6

RN7

RN8

RN9

Dog

Lotus TK.S
Lotus 202756AR

Gr Ch Cigwn Blues At Sun Rise (Al)
2100514637

Livenlaugh Timmie Magic
2100590641

Ch Evoluer Whole Lot Of Glam TK.S
4100350299

Minion
90036AR

Driftway Midnight Rhapsody
2100592025

Duszah Coppers Matilda SWN
2100561497

Jensen
202644AR

Airsent Moet And Chandon
2100591537

Breed

German Shorthaired

Pointer

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)

Associate

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Results Report
All 38 Entries

Exhibitor

Cecilia Stone

Katy Thomas

Pam Rowley

Zachary Bywater

Kat Waterhouse

Anne Walkington

Pam Lafferty

Christine Ruelle

Kylie White



Belconnen Dog Obedience Club
Rally Ring 2 - Sun 8 October 2023 at 9:00am

Rally Advanced - Sue Turner (NSW) - 12 entries

Place

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

Score

WD

84

NQ

96

95

NQ

NQ

93

NQ

No

RA1

RA2

RA3

RA4

RA5

RA6

RA7

RA8

RA9

RA10

RAT1

RA12

Dog

Archie
900274AR

Timmally Million Dollar Baby TK.S. FDX
2100497933

Gentry Stone Of Destiny RN TK.S
2100554147

Ptolomy Splashing Solo (Al) TK.S
6100127092

Ch Incavale Shes Got The Booty TK.S SWN GD FD CH CD
AD SPD SD |DX JDO RE

2100521163

Herdsman Tequila Sunrise CCD CD RN
2100548316

Shelley CCD RN
202830AR

Blueamble Jillaroo RN
2100551946

Ch Incavale Simply Irresistible
2100589135

Ch Rokshani Ancalagon The Black CCD RN TK.S
2100515969

Ch Koobalies Domino Effect TK.S RN GD AD |DX SD FS.S
2100521620

Royoni Ruelle The Time RN TK.S
2100571567LR

Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie

Dalmatian

Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever

Spanish Water Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Spanish Water Dog

Poodle (Miniature)

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Cocker Spaniel

Results Report
All 38 Entries

Exhibitor

Jacqui Vandenbroek

Kylie White

Cecilia Stone

Maelyn Draper

Nicole Fallon

Lyn Watcham

Sue Rogers

Michelle Armour

Nicole Fallon

Gai Speirs

Robyn Israel

Christine Ruelle

Jump

400

400

400

400

300

300

300

300

300

200

200

200



Belconnen Dog Obedience Club Results Report
Rally Ring 2 - Sun 8 October 2023 at 9:00am All 38 Entries

Rally Excellent - Sue Turner (NSW) - 8 entries

Place Score No Dog Breed Exhibitor Jump
A RE1 Innesveil Black Iris CCD RA TK.S ga‘/a'ﬁelr King Charles Hilary Coulton 200
3100414682 panie
3rd 81 RE2 Ch Beddydane Borntoodance RA TK.N Poodle (Toy) Gai Speirs 200
2100469045
4th 80 RE3 Beckview Delightful Lilly CCD CD RA Shetland Sheepdog Lyn Watcham 200
2100471705
2nd 86 RE4 Llandaff Sterling Silver DWDF.S TK.S FS.N RN Welsh Corgi(Cardigan)  Niccola Hardaker 200
3100410181
NQ RE5 Realtin Mister RN Sporting maureen lewis 300
N8148-17SR
st 88 RE6 Ch Incavale Shes Got The Booty TK.S SWN GD FD CH CD Spanish Water Dog Nicole Fallon 300
AD SPD SD JDX JDO RE
2100521163
NQ RE7 Kobe RA TK.S Associate Janine Fabre 300
202827AR
A RE8 ChRiverreed Kybeyan RA TK.N JD SD GD Brittany Judith Barlow 300

3100424173



Belconnen Dog Obedience Club
Rally Ring 2 - Sun 8 October 2023 at 9:00am

Rally Master - Sue Turner (NSW) - 9 entries

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

92

NQ

88

WD

NQ

NQ

WD

86

Score

No

RM1

RM2

RM3

RM4

RM5

RM6

RM7

RM8

RM9

Dog

Callicoma Suzuki Bandit CDX RE
2100553604

Taryja Dreamtime CCD CD RE
2100442001LR

Shtar Aussie Floki CDX RM RAE TK.S
2100447008LR

Ch Owecarose Dynamite N Flames TD CD RE
5100111972

Chad CCD RA ADX JDX GD SPD SD
900260AR

Beckview Bramble The Beau CDX RAE RM SWA
2100516348LR

Kerodan Wicca Spirit CDX TKN RM RAE SWA ADM ADO
JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX
2100381148LR

Ch Incavale Shes Got The Booty TK.S SWN GD FD CH CD
AD SPD SD |DX JDO RE
2100521163

Pendlview Adventuring Again CCD RM ADX |DX TK.N
3100384153LR

Breed

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

White Swiss Shepherd

Dog

Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Spanish Water Dog

Griffon Bruxellois

Results Report
All 38 Entries

Exhibitor

Sue Howie

Janis Price

Simone Hey
Christina Sisnaiske
Dorothy Xu
Catherine Perry

Airlie White
Nicole Fallon

Natasha Davies
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